Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 9 SHORT STIRRUP OfF 1

Place Horse

MY PRINCE CHARMING

MOJO RISIN'

GOLDEN KISSES

JUST BETWEEN FRIENDS
WEN I'M TEN

ELLA ENCHANTED

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
VEGAS LIGHTS

Entry
434
473
443
506
415
558
457
409

Class: 10 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse

WEN I'M TEN

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
QUICKSTEP N TIME

GOLDEN KISSES

MY PRINCE CHARMING

MOIJO RISIN'

WESTDALE

ELLA ENCHANTED

Entry

1 415
457
492
443
434
473
538
558

Class: 11 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3
Place

1 443

415
457
538
473
506
408
409

Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE
Place

1 443

538
558
434
492
415
473
409

Class: 13 MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 1

Place

0 N N N A WN

Horse

GOLDEN KISSES

WEN I'M TEN

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
WESTDALE

MOIJO RISIN'

JUST BETWEEN FRIENDS
LEADING MAN

VEGAS LIGHTS

Entry

@ NN N AR W N

Horse

GOLDEN KISSES
WESTDALE

ELLA ENCHANTED

MY PRINCE CHARMING
QUICKSTEP N TIME
WEN I'M TEN

MOIJO RISIN'

VEGAS LIGHTS

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

GINGER SNAP

LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
RIVERDALE

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE

DA VINCI K

ALTIMA CATS MEOW

WIND DANCER CAVALIER

CAT'S GOT STYLE

Entry

1 430
413
411
485
560
525
477
488

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2

Place

W NN N A W N

Entry Horse

1 413 LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
2 430 GINGER SNAP
3 533 GREY EXPECTATIONS

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

BLAKELY, ANDE
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
BLOOM, MAYA [2798]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
FORGET, ADELINE
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
BLAKELY, ANDE
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
FORGET, ADELINE

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
BLOOM, MAYA [2798]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
FORGET, ADELINE
BLAKELY, ANDE
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

LIN, BREANNA [3977]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

NORTON, CAROL [2401]

LIN, BREANNA [3977]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

ClassResults.rpt

]

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
ANDE BLAKELY $35.00 10.00
LAYLA GOULET [4020] $29.00 6.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $27.00 4.00
MAYA BLOOM [2798] $26.00 2.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 1.00
LINDSAY WOOLF [304] $0.00 0.50
HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $0.00
MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $35.00 10.00
HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $29.00 6.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $27.00 4.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $26.00 2.00
ANDE BLAKELY $0.00 1.00
LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00 0.50
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $0.00
LINDSAY WOOLF [304] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $35.00 10.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $29.00 6.00
HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $27.00 4.00
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $26.00 2.00
LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00 1.00
MAYA BLOOM [2798] $0.00 0.50
EMMA MCILMOYLE $0.00
MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $25.00 10.00
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $19.00 6.00
LINDSAY WOOLF [304] $18.00 4.00
ANDE BLAKELY $17.00 2.00
KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00 1.00
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 0.50
LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00
MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BREANNA LIN [3977] $35.00 10.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $29.00 6.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $27.00 4.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $26.00 2.00
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 1.00
RACHEL GOSSEN $0.00 0.50
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $35.00 10.00
BREANNA LIN [3977] $29.00 6.00
PORTIA GIOIA [4691] $27.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2

Place Horse

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
DA VINCIK

RIVERDALE

WIND DANCER CAVALIER
CAT'S GOT STYLE

Entry

4 485
560
411
477
488

Class: 15 MODIFIED PONY O/F 3

Place

@ 9 N W

Horse

LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
GINGER SNAP

CASABLANCA

CAT'S GOT STYLE

WIND DANCER CAVALIER
ALTIMA CATS MEOW
RIVERDALE

Entry

1 413
430
405
488
477
525
411

Class: 16 MODIFIED PONY U/SADDLE

Place

N SN N A W

Horse

ALTIMA CATS MEOW

CAT'S GOT STYLE

GREY EXPECTATIONS
LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
RIVERDALE

DA VINCI K

WIND DANCER CAVALIER

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE

Entry

1 525
488
533
413
411
560
477
485

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1

Place

W NN N A W N

Horse

THE MATCHMAKER
LA CZARITZA S

L'IL MISS RIO
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
KING'S CROSS
GOLDEN MAELLE

Entry
490
435
420
403
557
512

Class: 18 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2

Place

A N AW N =

Horse

THE MATCHMAKER
KING'S CROSS

L'IL MISS RIO
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
GOLDEN MAELLE

LA CZARITZA S

Entry

1 490
2 557
3 420
4 403
5 512
6 435

Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3
Place Horse

THE MATCHMAKER

ANOTHER SOUVENIR

LA CZARITZAS

L'IL MISS RIO

GOLDEN MAELLE

KING'S CROSS

Entry

1 490
2 403
3 435
4 420
5 512
6 557

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse
1 420 L'TL MISS RIO
2 557 KING'S CROSS

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

NORTON, CAROL [2401]

LIN, BREANNA [3977]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
THE MEADOWS, A [3040]

WALKER, JESSICA [4537]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
AYERS, ANNA

DUPONT, MELINDA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
DUPONT, MELINDA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
AYERS, ANNA

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
AYERS, ANNA

DUPONT, MELINDA
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

DUPONT, MELINDA
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

ClassResults.rpt
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HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $26.00 2.00
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 1.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 0.50
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $35.00 10.00
BREANNA LIN [3977] $29.00 6.00
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00 4.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $26.00 2.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 1.00
RACHEL GOSSEN $0.00 0.50
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RACHEL GOSSEN $25.00 10.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $19.00 6.00
PORTIA GIOIA [4691] $18.00 4.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $17.00 2.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 1.00
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 0.50
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $35.00 10.00
ANNA AYERS $29.00 6.00
MELINDA DUPONT $27.00 4.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $26.00 2.00
HANNAH WOOLF [10747] $0.00 1.00
MAGAN WILSON $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $35.00 10.00
HANNAH WOOLF [10747] $29.00 6.00
MELINDA DUPONT $27.00 4.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $26.00 2.00
MAGAN WILSON $0.00 1.00
ANNA AYERS $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $35.00 10.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $29.00 6.00
ANNA AYERS $27.00 4.00
MELINDA DUPONT $26.00 2.00
MAGAN WILSON $0.00 1.00
HANNAH WOOLF [10747] $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MELINDA DUPONT $25.00 10.00
HANNAH WOOLF [10747] $19.00 6.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Place Entry Horse
3 435 LA CZARITZAS
4 490 THE MATCHMAKER
5 403 ANOTHER SOUVENIR
6 512 GOLDEN MAELLE

Class: 21 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry
1 556
2 480
3 562

Horse

FLASH FORWARD
AVRO AERO
CADILLERO

Class: 22 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry
1 556
2 480
3 562

Horse

FLASH FORWARD
AVRO AERO
CADILLERO

Class: 23 ADULT AM. HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry
1 480
2 562
3 556

Horse

AVRO AERO
CADILLERO
FLASH FORWARD

Class: 24 ADULT AM. HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry
1 480
2 556
3 562

Horse

AVRO AERO
FLASH FORWARD
CADILLERO

Class: 25 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry
1 501
2 522
3 439
4 449
5 563
6 431
7 505
8 523

Horse

SARACEN
OPENING BID
LIMITED EDITION
PARK PLACE
DURAMAX
LANNISTER

MR. OPPORTUNITY
ALCATRAZ BAY

Class: 26 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry
1 431
2 522
3 439
4 449
5 501
6 523
7 563
8 401

Horse
LANNISTER
OPENING BID
LIMITED EDITION
PARK PLACE
SARACEN
ALCATRAZ BAY
DURAMAX
VERTICOLI

Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry
1 501
2 522
3 439
4 431
5 449
6 563
/ ! ClassResults.rpt

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Horse

SARACEN
OPENING BID
LIMITED EDITION
LANNISTER
PARK PLACE
DURAMAX

Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
AYERS, ANNA ANNA AYERS $18.00 4.00
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $17.00 2.00
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $0.00 1.00
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004] MAGAN WILSON $0.00 0.50

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]

Rider
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
JAMIE DOIGE [2535]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]

Rider
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
JAMIE DOIGE [2535]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]

Rider
JAMIE DOIGE [2535]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]

Rider
JAMIE DOIGE [2535]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

WOLLISON, RACHEL
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
CULVER, LAUREN

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
ABROMS, SPENCER

FENWICK, VANESSA

ABROMS, SPENCER

BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]

Rider

MEHRAN SHOURIJEH
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040]
LAUREN CULVER

EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
TARYN BYERS [3967]
CHRISTIAN BENNETT

TARYN BYERS [3967]
CHRISTINA BRUCE [2569]

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

FENWICK, VANESSA
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
CULVER, LAUREN

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
WOLLISON, RACHEL

BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]
ABROMS, SPENCER

ALLISON, RILEY

Rider

CHRISTIAN BENNETT
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040]
LAUREN CULVER

EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
MEHRAN SHOURIJEH
CHRISTINA BRUCE [2569]
TARYN BYERS [3967]

RILEY ALLISON

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

WOLLISON, RACHEL
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
CULVER, LAUREN

FENWICK, VANESSA

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
ABROMS, SPENCER

Rider
MEHRAN SHOURIJEH
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040]
LAUREN CULVER
CHRISTIAN BENNETT
EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
TARYN BYERS [3967]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 27 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry Horse
7 401 VERTICOLI
8 505 MR. OPPORTUNITY

Class: 28 MODIFIED ADULT AM HUNTER U/SADDLE

Horse
LANNISTER
LIMITED EDITION
SARACEN
DURAMAX
ALCATRAZ BAY
VERTICOLI
OPENING BID
PARK PLACE

Class: 29 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1

Place

Place Entry

1 431
439
501
563
523
401
522
449

W NN N A W N

Horse

KANDY DANZA
PARAGON

GIRL TALK
EDELWEISS

HOPE TOWN
ACCOMPLICE
PICASSO

INVESTED HONOUR

Entry
445
545
465
479
451
483
410
516

Class: 30 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse

GIRL TALK
EDELWEISS
KANDY DANZA
HOPE TOWN
SEPHORA
PHANTOM TAZMON
PARAGON
TREASURE ISLAND

Entry
465
479
445
451
532
536
545
489

Class: 31 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3

Place

0 N N AW N =

Horse

HOPE TOWN
EDELWEISS
ACCOMPLICE
STRONG POSSIBILITY
SEPHORA

WESTDALE

GIRL TALK
PHANTOM TAZMON

Entry

1 451
479
483
466
532
538
465
536

0 N N N AW N

Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE

Horse

WESTDALE
EDELWEISS

NEW ERA IN TIME
GIRL TALK

KANDY DANZA
INVESTED HONOUR
DELICATUS
PARAGON

Place

1 538
479
499
465
445
516
529
545

Entry

0 NN N AR WN

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

ALLISON, RILEY
ABROMS, SPENCER

Entries that competed: 10

Owner

FENWICK, VANESSA

CULVER, LAUREN

WOLLISON, RACHEL

ABROMS, SPENCER

BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]
ALLISON, RILEY
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]

Entries that competed:

Owner

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
BAKER, DEAN

NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]

Entries that competed:

Owner

NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
LOWREY, MAUREEN [2578]
BENOIT, DEBORAH [4830]
BAKER, DEAN

AMOS, ERIN [2456]

Entries that competed:

Owner

THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]
LOWREY, MAUREEN [2578]
MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
BENOIT, DEBORAH [4830]

Owner

MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
HUNTER, BREA [9106]
BAKER, DEAN

Entries that competed:

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

ClassResults.rpt
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Rider Prize Points
RILEY ALLISON $0.00
TARYN BYERS [3967] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHRISTIAN BENNETT $25.00 10.00
LAUREN CULVER $19.00 6.00
MEHRAN SHOURIJEH $18.00 4.00
TARYN BYERS [3967] $17.00 2.00
CHRISTINA BRUCE [2569] $0.00 1.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 0.50
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040] $0.00
EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209] $0.00
18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $35.00 10.00
MARY BAKER [10757] $29.00 6.00
MONIKA NATERER [3071] $27.00 4.00
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303] $26.00 2.00
SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00 1.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00 0.50
JENNA HYDE $0.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00
18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MONIKA NATERER [3071] $35.00 10.00
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303] $29.00 6.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $27.00 4.00
SADIE NASH [4032] $26.00 2.00
ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563] $0.00 1.00
ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699] $0.00 0.50
MARY BAKER [10757] $0.00
MICHAELA WATSON [10064] $0.00
18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SADIE NASH [4032] $35.00 10.00
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303] $29.00 6.00
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $27.00 4.00
PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $26.00 2.00
ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563] $0.00 1.00
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $0.00 0.50
MONIKA NATERER [3071] $0.00
ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699] $0.00
18 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $25.00 10.00
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303] $19.00 6.00
ARDEN KELL [3729] $18.00 4.00
MONIKA NATERER [3071] $17.00 2.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 1.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 0.50
BREA HUNTER [9106] $0.00
MARY BAKER [10757] $0.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 33 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1
Place Entry Horse

493 STONEHENGE

420 L'IL MISS RIO

557 KING'S CROSS

556 FLASH FORWARD

481 INVIDIA

553 ORIENT

503 JUST KEEP SMILING

Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry Horse

1 420 L'IL MISS RIO

2 553 ORIENT

3 481 INVIDIA
4 557 KING'S CROSS
5
6

N SN N AR W N =

556 FLASH FORWARD
493 STONEHENGE

Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 493 STONEHENGE
556 FLASH FORWARD
420 L'IL MISS RIO
553 ORIENT
557 KING'S CROSS
481 INVIDIA

Class: 36 LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse

493 STONEHENGE

553 ORIENT

420 L'TL MISS RIO

481 INVIDIA

556 FLASH FORWARD

557 KING'S CROSS

503 JUST KEEP SMILING

Class: 37 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 1

A N AW N

N N N A W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 429 FIREFOOT
2 451 HOPE TOWN
3 406 EL RAPIDO
Class: 38 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 406 ELRAPIDO
2 429 FIREFOOT
3 451 HOPE TOWN
Class: 39 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 406 EL RAPIDO
2 451 HOPE TOWN
3 429 FIREFOOT
Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 429 FIREFOOT
2 406 EL RAPIDO
3 451 HOPE TOWN

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
DUPONT, MELINDA
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
COLLINS, CAPRI[187]
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider
TENILLE KERRIGAN
MELINDA DUPONT
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
CELINA LOBBEZOO [8090]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

DUPONT, MELINDA

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Rider
MELINDA DUPONT
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
TENILLE KERRIGAN

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
DUPONT, MELINDA

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]

Rider

TENILLE KERRIGAN
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
MELINDA DUPONT
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
CAPRI COLLINS [187]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
DUPONT, MELINDA
COLLINS, CAPRI[187]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider

TENILLE KERRIGAN
DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
MELINDA DUPONT

CAPRI COLLINS [187]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
CELINA LOBBEZOO [8090]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

BELL, HOPE [4718]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668]

Rider
HOPE BELL [4718]
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]
EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668]
BELL, HOPE [4718]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

Rider
EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668]
HOPE BELL [4718]
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

YAGHDIIAN, EMILY [2668]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
BELL, HOPE [4718]

Rider
EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668]
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]
HOPE BELL [4718]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

BELL, HOPE [4718]
YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

Rider
HOPE BELL [4718]
EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668]
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$19.00 6.00
$18.00 4.00
$17.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 41 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 1

Place Horse

EDELWEISS
PARK PLACE
JUST BECAUSE
BEVERLY HILLS
FERRERA
LIMITLESS
LANNISTER
VERTICOLI

Entry
479
449
476
472
543
498
431
401

Class: 42 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 2

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse
EDELWEISS
PARK PLACE
BEVERLY HILLS
JUST BECAUSE
FERRERA
LIMITLESS
LANNISTER
VERTICOLI

Entry

1 479
449
472
476
543
498
431
401

Class: 43 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3
Place

1 401

476
479
498
431
449
472
543

Class: 44 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. U/SADDLE
Place

1 479

476
401
472
431
498
543
449

Class: 45 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1

Place

0 N N N A WN

Horse
VERTICOLI
JUST BECAUSE
EDELWEISS
LIMITLESS
LANNISTER
PARK PLACE
BEVERLY HILLS
FERRERA

Entry

@ NN N AR W N

Horse
EDELWEISS
JUST BECAUSE
VERTICOLI
BEVERLY HILLS
LANNISTER
LIMITLESS
FERRERA

PARK PLACE

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Horse

OFF ICE TIME

MAUI JIM

BY THE MOONLIGHT
IRISH

LEXUS

OFF THE GRID
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE

Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2

Entry

1 497
510
404
469
530
468
414

N N N AR W

Place Entry Horse
1 544 CONNOR
2 541 HEAVEN SENT
3 502 JUST BETWEEN US
4 510 MAUIJIM

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
CORDES, LAWRENCE
HABERMAN, LIANNE [10164]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
FENWICK, VANESSA
ALLISON, RILEY

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
CORDES, LAWRENCE
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
HABERMAN, LIANNE [10164]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
FENWICK, VANESSA
ALLISON, RILEY

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

ALLISON, RILEY

DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
FENWICK, VANESSA
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
CORDES, LAWRENCE
HABERMAN, LIANNE [10164]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
ALLISON, RILEY

CORDES, LAWRENCE
FENWICK, VANESSA
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
HABERMAN, LIANNE [10164]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]

Entries that competed:

Owner

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
FRANKER, VICTORIA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MEEKE, SARAH [3683]

ZISTER, SHEILA

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
ALLEN, LAURA

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

REID, MORGAN

ROY, KRISTINA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
FRANKER, VICTORIA

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Rider Prize Points
HANNAH WALIJI [3748] $35.00 10.00
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $29.00 6.00
JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $27.00 4.00
MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $26.00 2.00
LIANNE HABERMAN [10164] $0.00 1.00
JULIE TREMBLAY [459] $0.00 0.50
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HANNAH WALJI [3748] $35.00 10.00
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $29.00 6.00
MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $27.00 4.00
JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $26.00 2.00
LIANNE HABERMAN [10164] $0.00 1.00
JULIE TREMBLAY [459] $0.00 0.50
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VANESSA FENWICK $35.00 10.00
JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $29.00 6.00
HANNAH WALJI [3748] $27.00 4.00
JULIE TREMBLAY [459] $26.00 2.00
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $0.00 0.50
MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $0.00
LIANNE HABERMAN [10164] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HANNAH WALII [3748] $25.00 10.00
JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $19.00 6.00
VANESSA FENWICK $18.00 4.00
MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $17.00 2.00
VANESSA FENWICK $0.00 1.00
JULIE TREMBLAY [459] $0.00 0.50
LIANNE HABERMAN [10164] $0.00
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $0.00
16 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
PAXTON YODER [4594] $35.00 10.00
SARAH LEBLANC [3642] $29.00 6.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $27.00 4.00
TAYLOR MASON $26.00 2.00
VICTORIA GENKOV [4640] $0.00 1.00
ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00 0.50
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MORGAN REID $35.00 10.00
KRISTINA ROY $29.00 6.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $27.00 4.00
SARAH LEBLANC [3642] $26.00 2.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER OfF 2

Place Entry Horse
5 517 KOOL SENSATION
6 497 OFF ICE TIME
7 469 IRISH
8 468 OFF THE GRID

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3
Place Horse
1 530 LEXUS
502 JUST BETWEEN US
404 BY THE MOONLIGHT
541 HEAVEN SENT
468 OFF THE GRID
469 IRISH
544 CONNOR
510 MAUIJIM

Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Entry Horse

1 414 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
542 VIVA ECLIPSE 11

469 IRISH

498 LIMITLESS

497 OFF ICE TIME

510 MAUIJIM

404 BY THE MOONLIGHT
544 CONNOR

Class: 49 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1

Place

W NN N A W N

Horse
518 LEXINGTON
500 NEXT ENDEAVOUR
428 FINNIGAN
546 NOBODY'S FOOL
519 PORTER
527 NARNIAK
521 MADELINE SAYS MERCI
526 DAHLWHINNIE

Class: 50 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2

Entry

0 9NN AR W N =

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

METCALF, TEANNA [422]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
MEEKE, SARAH [3683]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

ZISTER, SHEILA

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
ROY, KRISTINA

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
MEEKE, SARAH [3683]

REID, MORGAN

FRANKER, VICTORIA

Entries that competed: 16

Owner

ALLEN, LAURA

CLUNE, AVERY

MEEKE, SARAH [3683]

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
FRANKER, VICTORIA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
REID, MORGAN

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

AMELIL MARIAM [2002]

RIDDELL STEVENSON, KELLY [337"
HOWEY, MORGAN

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 9

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

518
519
500
546
521
527
428
526

Horse

LEXINGTON

PORTER

NEXT ENDEAVOUR
NOBODY'S FOOL
MADELINE SAYS MERCI
NARNIA K

FINNIGAN
DAHLWHINNIE

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place
1

Entry

N SN N R W N

T
/ ClassResults.rpt

518
527
546
428
519
521
526

Horse

LEXINGTON

NARNIA K

NOBODY'S FOOL
FINNIGAN

PORTER

MADELINE SAYS MERCI
DAHLWHINNIE

Owner

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]

TURNBULL, CLAIRE

RIDDELL STEVENSON, KELLY [337;
AMELL MARIAM [2002]
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
HOWEY, MORGAN

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

AMELI, MARIAM [2002]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

RIDDELL STEVENSON, KELLY [337"
HOWEY, MORGAN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
MADDIE HANEWICH [4359] $0.00 1.00
PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 0.50
TAYLOR MASON $0.00
ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
VICTORIA GENKOV [4640] $35.00 10.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $29.00 6.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $27.00 4.00
KRISTINA ROY $26.00 2.00
ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00 1.00
TAYLOR MASON $0.00 0.50
MORGAN REID $0.00
SARAH LEBLANC [3642] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $25.00 10.00
AVERY CLUNE $19.00 6.00
TAYLOR MASON $18.00 4.00
EMILY WALSH [4672] $17.00 2.00
PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 1.00
SARAH LEBLANC [3642] $0.00 0.50
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00
MORGAN REID $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $35.00 10.00
KENZIE BLACK [3735] $29.00 6.00
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887] $27.00 4.00
NICHOLE RYAN $26.00 2.00
EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00 1.00
MARIAM AMELI [2002] $0.00 0.50
KELLY RIDDELL STEVENSON [3377] $0.00
MORGAN HOWEY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $35.00 10.00
EMILY COLLETT [2724] $29.00 6.00
KENZIE BLACK [3735] $27.00 4.00
NICHOLE RYAN $26.00 2.00
KELLY RIDDELL STEVENSON [3377] $0.00 1.00
MARIAM AMELI [2002] $0.00 0.50
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887] $0.00
MORGAN HOWEY $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747] $35.00 10.00
MARIAM AMELI [2002] $29.00 6.00
NICHOLE RYAN $27.00 4.00
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887] $26.00 2.00
EMILY COLLETT [2724] $0.00 1.00
KELLY RIDDELL STEVENSON [3377] $0.00 0.50
MORGAN HOWEY $0.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 51 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry

8 500

Horse
NEXT ENDEAVOUR

Class: 52 ADULT AM 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry

Horse

1 518 LEXINGTON

500 NEXT ENDEAVOUR

527 NARNIAK

521 MADELINE SAYS MERCI
428 FINNIGAN

546 NOBODY'S FOOL

519 PORTER

526 DAHLWHINNIE

Class: 53 SHOW HACK

Place

® NN AW N

Horse
559 VICTORIAN TEA
432 MORNINGSIDE
553 ORIENT
448 RIOS HEART
449 PARK PLACE

Class: 54 ROAD HACK

Entry

N A W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 553 ORIENT
2 432 MORNINGSIDE
3 448 RIOS HEART
4 449 PARK PLACE
5 559 VICTORIAN TEA

Class: 55 PLEASURE HACK

Place Entry Horse
1 553 ORIENT
2 559 VICTORIAN TEA
3 448 RIOS HEART
4 449 PARK PLACE
5 432 MORNINGSIDE

Class: 56 1 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place Entry Horse

1 524 THE RUM RUNNER

461 OVERLY DRAMATIC

534 GRYFFINDOR

441 PREREQUISITE

535 HEIDI

452 AVELINO DI VALDEMONE Z
455 VALKYRE

Class: 57 1 METER JUMPER SPEED

Place Horse

1 461 OVERLY DRAMATIC

441 PREREQUISITE
534 GRYFFINDOR
535 HEIDI
452 AVELINO DI VALDEMONE Z
524 THE RUM RUNNER
455 VALKYRE

Class: 58 1 METER JUMPER IMM J/O

Place

N SN N R W N

Entry

N SN N AR W N

Entry Horse

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]

Rider
KENZIE BLACK [3735]

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

BLACK, KENZIE [3735]

AMELIL MARIAM [2002]

RIDDELL STEVENSON, KELLY [337;
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]

HOWEY, MORGAN

Rider

KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747]

KENZIE BLACK [3735]

MARIAM AMELI [2002]

KELLY RIDDELL STEVENSON [3377]
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887]
NICHOLE RYAN

EMILY COLLETT [2724]

MORGAN HOWEY

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
PARKER, LESLIE

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]

Rider
GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]
LAUREN SCOBIE
JESSICA GONG
BLAIR PARKER
EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]
PARKER, LESLIE

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696]

Rider

JESSICA GONG

LAUREN SCOBIE

BLAIR PARKER

EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696]
PARKER, LESLIE

COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]

Rider

JESSICA GONG

GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]
BLAIR PARKER

EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
LAUREN SCOBIE

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

MCGEE, CHELSEA [2218]
PERRIN, MEGAN [2528]
GARTNER, AMELIA
LAPHAM, ALLEGRA
BINTZ, COURTINEE [4680]
ADAMS, LAUREN [9935]
GILEWSKI, GEORGE

Rider
CHELSEA MCGEE [2218]
MEGAN PERRIN [2528]
CALLIN PARKINSON [1797]
ALLEGRA LAPHAM
COURTINEE BINTZ [4680]
LAUREN ADAMS [9935]
HANNA GILEWSKI [2826]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

PERRIN, MEGAN [2528]
LAPHAM, ALLEGRA
GARTNER, AMELIA
BINTZ, COURTINEE [4680]
ADAMS, LAUREN [9935]
MCGEE, CHELSEA [2218]
GILEWSKI, GEORGE

Rider
MEGAN PERRIN [2528]
ALLEGRA LAPHAM
CALLIN PARKINSON [1797]
COURTINEE BINTZ [4680]
LAUREN ADAMS [9935]
CHELSEA MCGEE [2218]
HANNA GILEWSKI [2826]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$19.00 6.00
$18.00 4.00
$17.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$27.00 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$25.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$27.00 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$25.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$27.00 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$25.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$55.00 10.00
$47.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$40.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$55.00 10.00
$47.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$40.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Class: 58 1 METER JUMPER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 534 GRYFFINDOR GARTNER, AMELIA CALLIN PARKINSON [1797] $55.00 10.00
2 571 CHICO DEGEER, ASHLEY [202] ASHLEY DEGEER [202] $47.00 6.00
3 461 OVERLY DRAMATIC PERRIN, MEGAN [2528] MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $40.00 4.00
4 524 THE RUM RUNNER MCGEE, CHELSEA [2218] CHELSEA MCGEE [2218] $40.00 2.00
5 441 PREREQUISITE LAPHAM, ALLEGRA ALLEGRA LAPHAM $0.00 1.00
6 455 VALKYRE GILEWSKI, GEORGE HANNA GILEWSKI [2826] $0.00 0.50
Class: 59 1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 426 CASSIS MYERS, MEGHAN MEGHAN MYERS $55.00 10.00
2 566 JUST KIDDIN' HICKEY, LINDSAY LINDSAY HICKEY $47.00 6.00
3 552 HADARA BUGG, ASHLYNNE ASHLYNNE BUGG $40.00 4.00
Class: 60 1.10 METER JUMPER SPEED Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 566 JUST KIDDIN' HICKEY, LINDSAY LINDSAY HICKEY $0.00 10.00
2 552 HADARA BUGG, ASHLYNNE ASHLYNNE BUGG $0.00 6.00
Class: 61 1.10 METER JUMPER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 426 CASSIS MYERS, MEGHAN MEGHAN MYERS $0.00 10.00
2 552 HADARA BUGG, ASHLYNNE ASHLYNNE BUGG $0.00 6.00
3 566 JUST KIDDIN' HICKEY, LINDSAY LINDSAY HICKEY $0.00 4.00
Class: 62 0.90 METER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 14 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 416 LUCK BEALADY AUSTIN, JULIA [2773] JULIA AUSTIN [2773] $55.00 10.00
2 482 HEY EDDIE! MACGREGOR, PAM [308] LEAH SOSSIN [167] $47.00 6.00
3 572 LION HEART BRUCE, KAILYN KAILYN BRUCE [3108] $40.00 4.00
4 524 THE RUM RUNNER MCGEE, CHELSEA [2218] CHELSEA MCGEE [2218] $40.00 2.00
5 424 ABSOLUTE HONOUR NEWTON, ALEXIS [3810] ALEXIS NEWTON [3810] $0.00 1.00
6 444 INDIANA PICKFORD, ROBERT SAMANTHA PICKFORD $0.00 0.50
7 570 CLLYNNCOPA DALLAS MAULUCCI, ANNIKA [563] ANNIKA MAULUCCI [563] $0.00
8 509 CHALCEDONY ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719] DAVID PASOFF [2625] $0.00
Class: 63 0.90 METER SPEED Entries that competed: 14 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 444 INDIANA PICKFORD, ROBERT SAMANTHA PICKFORD $55.00 10.00
2 509 CHALCEDONY ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719] DAVID PASOFF [2625] $47.00 6.00
3 416 LUCK BEALADY AUSTIN, JULIA [2773] JULIA AUSTIN [2773] $40.00 4.00
4 572 LION HEART BRUCE, KAILYN KAILYN BRUCE [3108] $40.00 2.00
5 569 ROOKIE MASSELIN, CHANTAL EDEN PESSIN $0.00 1.00
6 452 AVELINO DI VALDEMONE Z ADAMS, LAUREN [9935] LAUREN ADAMS [9935] $0.00 0.50
7 482 HEY EDDIE! MACGREGOR, PAM [308] LEAH SOSSIN [167] $0.00
8 441 PREREQUISITE LAPHAM, ALLEGRA ALLEGRA LAPHAM $0.00
Class: 64 0.90 METER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 416 LUCK BEALADY AUSTIN, JULIA [2773] JULIA AUSTIN [2773] $55.00 10.00
2 509 CHALCEDONY ERACLES, CAROLINE [3719] DAVID PASOFF [2625] $47.00 6.00
3 424 ABSOLUTE HONOUR NEWTON, ALEXIS [3810] ALEXIS NEWTON [3810] $40.00 4.00
4 482 HEY EDDIE! MACGREGOR, PAM [308] LEAH SOSSIN [167] $40.00 2.00
5 570 CLLYNNCOPA DALLAS MAULUCCI, ANNIKA [563] ANNIKA MAULUCCI [563] $0.00 1.00
6 514 CASANOVA SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO ETHAN PITRE [4743] $0.00 0.50
7 447 LORD OF THE RING MUNROE, KATHLEEN [2586] KATHLEEN MUNROE [2586] $0.00
8 568 BARE NECESSITIES NELSON, MADDIE OLIVIA CHYCHRUN [3680] $0.00
Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1 Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
_/I ) ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 68 CROSS RAILS O/F 1

Place Entry

458
564
457
440
565
454

A N AW N =

Horse

WENDELYN

MALIBU BAY

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
LOST MY SOCKS

CHIPS AHOY

EPONA

Class: 69 CROSS RAILS O/F 2

Place

1 454
440
564
458
565
457
432

Entry

N SN N R WN

Horse

EPONA

LOST MY SOCKS

MALIBU BAY

WENDELYN

CHIPS AHOY

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
MORNINGSIDE

Class: 70 CROSS RAILS O/F 3

Place Entry

1 458
457
564
454
440
565
436

N SN N AR W

Horse

WENDELYN

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
MALIBU BAY

EPONA

LOST MY SOCKS

CHIPS AHOY

GWENDOLYN

Class: 71 CROSS RAILS U/SADDLE

Place Entry

564
457
440
458
565
454
436

N SN N R W N =

Horse

MALIBU BAY

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
LOST MY SOCKS

WENDELYN

CHIPS AHOY

EPONA

GWENDOLYN

Class: 72 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry

407
412
470
486
561
487
495
507

0 N N AW N =

Horse

ESTA CALIENTE
SHE'S SO FINE
GOTCHA FOOLED
ELOISE

MALIBU

SMOOTH SAILING
IMAGINE
MYSTIQUE

Class: 73 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry
1 486
2 487
3 507
4 407
5 470
6 412
7 561
8 471
/I ClassResults.rpt

Horse

ELOISE

SMOOTH SAILING
MYSTIQUE

ESTA CALIENTE
GOTCHA FOOLED
SHE'S SO FINE
MALIBU

LADY GREY

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

TRAVERS, MICHELLE [3797]
ABROMS, SPENCER
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
TOULOUSE, STACY [8669]
HARILAID, HANNAH [9757]

Rider

ASPEN MORRIS [4622]
MICHAELA PRITCHARD [4166]
AINSLEY ROGERS [2475]
ANNIE GRAY

ASIA GONG

MIYUKI DRYER [4886]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

HARILAID, HANNAH [9757]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
ABROMS, SPENCER
TRAVERS, MICHELLE [3797]
TOULOUSE, STACY [8669]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
GROSSER, DONA [5110]

Rider
MIYUKI DRYER [4886]
ANNIE GRAY
MICHAELA PRITCHARD [4166]
ASPEN MORRIS [4622]
ASIA GONG
AINSLEY ROGERS [2475]
EMILY GALLETTO [4986]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

TRAVERS, MICHELLE [3797]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
ABROMS, SPENCER
HARILAID, HANNAH [9757]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
TOULOUSE, STACY [8669]
AMOS, ERIN [2456]

Rider

ASPEN MORRIS [4622]
AINSLEY ROGERS [2475]
MICHAELA PRITCHARD [4166]
MIYUKI DRYER [4886]

ANNIE GRAY

ASIA GONG

EMMA FARRINGTON

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

ABROMS, SPENCER
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
TRAVERS, MICHELLE [3797]
TOULOUSE, STACY [8669]
HARILAID, HANNAH [9757]
AMOS, ERIN [2456]

Rider

MICHAELA PRITCHARD [4166]
AINSLEY ROGERS [2475]
ANNIE GRAY

ASPEN MORRIS [4622]

ASIA GONG

MIYUKI DRYER [4886]

EMMA FARRINGTON

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BAUX, SOPHIE

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

GALLO, NATALINA

Rider
NATASHA SHARABURA
NIKITA SHARABURA
SOPHIE BAUX
KRISTIN MCCULLOCH
RIANNA BARRY [4920]
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
BAYLI COHEN
LAUREN KAMPHUYS [3319]

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

GALLO, NATALINA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BAUX, SOPHIE

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

ELLIS, HANNA [97581]

Rider
KRISTIN MCCULLOCH
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
LAUREN KAMPHUYS [3319]
NATASHA SHARABURA
SOPHIE BAUX
NIKITA SHARABURA
RIANNA BARRY [4920]
HANNA ELLIS [97581]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
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Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$25.00 10.00
$19.00 6.00
$18.00 4.00
$17.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$35.00 10.00
$29.00 6.00
$27.00 4.00
$26.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 74 NOVICE HUNTER O/F 3

Place Horse

ELOISE
MYSTIQUE

ESTA CALIENTE
SMOOTH SAILING
GOTCHA FOOLED
MALIBU

LADY GREY
IMAGINE

Entry
486
507
407
487
470
561
471
495

Class: 75 NOVICE HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place

0 NN AW N =

Horse

SMOOTH SAILING
TEDDY

ELOISE

ESTA CALIENTE
SHE'S SO FINE
GOTCHA FOOLED
MALIBU

LADY GREY

Entry

1 487
494
486
407
412
470
561
471

Class: 80 A EQUITATION OVER FENCES
Place

1 435 LA CZARITZAS
2 512 GOLDEN MAELLE
3 403 ANOTHER SOUVENIR

Class: 81 AEQUITATION FLAT

Place

0 N N AW N

Entry Horse

Horse

NEW ERA IN TIME

BY THE MOONLIGHT
GIRL TALK
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
LA CZARITZA S
MERCEDIES

HAYDEN

RIOS HEART

Class: 83 B EQUITATION FLAT

Place

Entry
499
404
465
403
435
446
467
4438

0 NN AW N =

Horse

THE MATCHMAKER
CASABLANCA
KANDY DANZA
PARAGON
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
LEXUS

HOPE TOWN

OFF ICE TIME

Entry
490
405
445
545
414
530
451
497

Class: 85 C EQUITATION FLAT
Place

1 457

538
443
473
411
506
415
434

0 N N AW N =

Horse

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
WESTDALE

GOLDEN KISSES

MOIJO RISIN'

RIVERDALE

JUST BETWEEN FRIENDS
WEN I'M TEN

MY PRINCE CHARMING

Entry

0 NN N AW N

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
GALLO, NATALINA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

BAUX, SOPHIE

BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

ELLIS, HANNA [97581]

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BAUX, SOPHIE

BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

ELLIS, HANNA [97581]

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

AYERS, ANNA
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 9

Owner

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

AYERS, ANNA

PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
PARKER, LESLIE

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]

BAKER, DEAN

ALLEN, LAURA

ZISTER, SHEILA

THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]

Entries that competed: 8

Owner

JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]

NEWEY, MEAGHAN

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
BLOOM, MAYA [2798]

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH

BLAKELY, ANDE

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

ClassResults.rpt

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
KRISTIN MCCULLOCH $35.00 10.00
LAUREN KAMPHUYS [3319] $29.00 6.00
NATASHA SHARABURA $27.00 4.00
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $26.00 2.00
SOPHIE BAUX $0.00 1.00
RIANNA BARRY [4920] $0.00 0.50
HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00
BAYLI COHEN $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $25.00 10.00
ISABELLE HUMPHREYS [5048] $19.00 6.00
KRISTIN MCCULLOCH $18.00 4.00
NATASHA SHARABURA $17.00 2.00
NIKITA SHARABURA $0.00 1.00
SOPHIE BAUX $0.00 0.50
RIANNA BARRY [4920] $0.00
HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ANNA AYERS $0.00 10.00
MAGAN WILSON $0.00 6.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00 10.00
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 6.00
MONIKA NATERER [3071] $0.00 4.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $0.00 2.00
ANNA AYERS $0.00 1.00
LINDSAY KORAC [3637] $0.00 0.50
REECE CONNELLY [3259] $0.00
BLAIR PARKER $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00 10.00
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 6.00
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 4.00
MARY BAKER [10757] $0.00 2.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $0.00 1.00
VICTORIA GENKOV [4640] $0.00 0.50
SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00
PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $0.00 10.00
PAIGE MINNIE [1630] $0.00 6.00
CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00 4.00
LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00 2.00
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00 1.00
MAYA BLOOM [2798] $0.00 0.50
KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00
NAVEEN DONAGHY DONAGHY $0.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 88 JHHS CHILDREN'S TRAINING MEDAL

Place Horse

BY THE MOONLIGHT
OFF ICE TIME

OFF THE GRID

JUST BETWEEN US
DON'T TELL DADDY
IRISH

MERCEDIES
UNWRITTEN PASSAGE

Entry
404
497
468
502
515
469
446
414

0 NN AW N =

Class: 89 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S MEDAL

Place Entry Horse
1 445
479
545
464
466
516
451

410

KANDY DANZA
EDELWEISS
PARAGON

CALISTA I

STRONG POSSIBILITY
INVESTED HONOUR
HOPE TOWN
PICASSO

Class: 90 CE TRILLIUM CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'0
Place

1 435

2 403

3 420

4 490

0 N N N A WN

Entry Horse

LA CZARITZAS
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
L'IL MISS RIO

THE MATCHMAKER

Class: 92 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED ADULT MEDAL

Place Entry Horse

1 522 OPENING BID

2 449 PARK PLACE

3 401 VERTICOLI

Class: 96 WALK TROT EQUITATION

Place Entry Horse

1 457 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO

2 565 CHIPS AHOY

3 458 WENDELYN

4 454 EPONA

5 436  GWENDOLYN

6 440 LOST MY SOCKS

Class: 97 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION FLAT

Place Entry Horse
1 480 AVRO AERO
2 431 LANNISTER
3 449 PARK PLACE
4 401 VERTICOLI

Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL
Place

1 430

485
413
560
405
477
411

Entry Horse

GINGER SNAP

CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
DA VINCI K

CASABLANCA

WIND DANCER CAVALIER
RIVERDALE

N SN N R W N

Entries that competed: 11

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO

MEEKE, SARAH [3683]

PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]

ALLEN, LAURA

Owner

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

BAKER, DEAN

ANGROVE, ALEXIS

TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

AYERS, ANNA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
DUPONT, MELINDA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
ALLISON, RILEY

Entries that competed: 6

Owner

JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
TOULOUSE, STACY [8669]
TRAVERS, MICHELLE [3797]
HARILAID, HANNAH [9757]
AMOS, ERIN [2456]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
FENWICK, VANESSA
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
ALLISON, RILEY

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

LIN, BREANNA [3977]

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
NORTON, CAROL [2401]

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Entries that competed:

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

ClassResults.rpt

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00 10.00
PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00 6.00
ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00 4.00
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $0.00 2.00
REBECCA REED $0.00 1.00
TAYLOR MASON $0.00 0.50
EDEN PLOTKIN [3962] $0.00
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773] $0.00
12 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00 10.00
HANNAH WALIJI [3748] $0.00 6.00
MARY BAKER [10757] $0.00 4.00
ALEXIS ANGROVE $0.00 2.00
PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00 1.00
SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00 0.50
SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00
JENNA HYDE $0.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ANNA AYERS $0.00 10.00
KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $0.00 6.00
MELINDA DUPONT $0.00 4.00
HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040] $0.00 10.00
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $0.00 6.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AINSLEY ROGERS [2475] $0.00 10.00
ASIA GONG $0.00 6.00
ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $0.00 4.00
MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00 2.00
EMMA FARRINGTON $0.00 1.00
ANNIE GRAY $0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JAMIE DOIGE [2535] $0.00 10.00
CHRISTIAN BENNETT $0.00 6.00
EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209] $0.00 4.00
RILEY ALLISON $0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BREANNA LIN [3977] $0.00 10.00
ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00 6.00
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00 4.00
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00 2.00
JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00 1.00
JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00 0.50
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Class: 200 JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 415 WENI'M TEN WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00 10.00
2 443 GOLDEN KISSES RAINEY, CANDICE [3374] CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00 6.00
3 473 MOJO RISIN' NEWEY, MEAGHAN LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00 4.00
4 558 ELLA ENCHANTED FORGET, ADELINE LINDSAY WOOLF [304] $0.00 2.00
5 434 MY PRINCE CHARMING BLAKELY, ANDE ANDE BLAKELY $0.00 1.00
6 457 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO JOHNSON, KAREN [2797] HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $0.00 0.50
7 408 LEADING MAN NORTON, CAROL [2401] EMMA MCILMOYLE $0.00
8 409 VEGAS LIGHTS NORTON, CAROL [2401] MELINDA ZAPLETAL [4423] $0.00
Class: 206 0.75 METER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 402 MON CHERIE JOLIE ALLISON, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA ALLISON $55.00 10.00
2 456 PLAY BOY DU LONDEL KELLEWAY, JENNIFER [3428] JENNIFER KELLEWAY [3428] $47.00 6.00
3 417 WINDUS MAIDA, DOMINIQUE [4764] CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $40.00 4.00
4 547 MIDWAY THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KAITLIN CLAY $40.00 2.00
5 460 DULCINEA SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY BETTY DRYER [3354] $0.00 1.00
6 484 AVANTI JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] NATALIE PALLANDI [2623] $0.00 0.50
7 567 HERSHEY'S KISSES BAHRAMI, NATASHA NATASHA BAHRAMI $0.00
8 520 VANELLOPE CHAN, KITTY [3317] KITTY CHAN [3317] $0.00
9 459 SILK SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY OLIVIA GILEWSKI $0.00
Class: 207 0.75 METER SPEED Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 417 WINDUS MAIDA, DOMINIQUE [4764] CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $55.00 10.00
2 460 DULCINEA SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY BETTY DRYER [3354] $47.00 6.00
3 456 PLAY BOY DU LONDEL KELLEWAY, JENNIFER [3428] JENNIFER KELLEWAY [3428] $40.00 4.00
4 459 SILK SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY OLIVIA GILEWSKI $40.00 2.00
5 520 VANELLOPE CHAN, KITTY [3317] KITTY CHAN [3317] $0.00 1.00
6 537 TEMPER OF TONY ELFORD, KRISTA [97341] JESSIE ELFORD-COOTE [97340] $0.00 0.50
7 547 MIDWAY THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KAITLIN CLAY $0.00
8 402 MON CHERIE JOLIE ALLISON, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00
Class: 208 0.75 METER IMM J/O Entries that competed: 14 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 442 INDELIBLE LAPHAM, ALLEGRA ALLEGRA LAPHAM $55.00 10.00
2 444 INDIANA PICKFORD, ROBERT SAMANTHA PICKFORD $47.00 6.00
3 568 BARE NECESSITIES NELSON, MADDIE OLIVIA CHYCHRUN [3680] $40.00 4.00
4 402 MON CHERIE JOLIE ALLISON, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA ALLISON $40.00 2.00
5 537 TEMPER OF TONY ELFORD, KRISTA [97341] JESSIE ELFORD-COOTE [97340] $0.00 1.00
6 417 WINDUS MAIDA, DOMINIQUE [4764] CHLOE ALEXIADIS [2793] $0.00 0.50
7 460 DULCINEA SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY BETTY DRYER [3354] $0.00
8 567 HERSHEY'S KISSES BAHRAMI, NATASHA NATASHA BAHRAMI $0.00
Class: 209 JHHS TRAINING JUMPER MEDAL Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 569 ROOKIE MASSELIN, CHANTAL EDEN PESSIN $0.00 10.00
2 444 INDIANA PICKFORD, ROBERT SAMANTHA PICKFORD $0.00 6.00
3 547 MIDWAY THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| KAITLIN CLAY $0.00 4.00
4 568 BARE NECESSITIES NELSON, MADDIE OLIVIA CHYCHRUN [3680] $0.00 2.00
5 567 HERSHEY'S KISSES BAHRAMI, NATASHA NATASHA BAHRAMI $0.00 1.00
6 459 SILK SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY OLIVIA GILEWSKI $0.00 0.50
7 402 MON CHERIE JOLIE ALLISON, SAMANTHA SAMANTHA ALLISON $0.00
Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 412 SHE'S SO FINE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA $0.00 10.00
2 487 SMOOTH SAILING LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 6.00
3 553 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00 4.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Class: 211 TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
4 407 ESTA CALIENTE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00 2.00
5 507 MYSTIQUE GALLO, NATALINA LAUREN KAMPHUYS [3319] $0.00 1.00
6 470 GOTCHA FOOLED BAUX, SOPHIE SOPHIE BAUX $0.00 0.50
7 495 IMAGINE KERRIGAN, TENILLE BAYLI COHEN $0.00
8 471 LADY GREY ELLIS, HANNA [97581] HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00

Class: 100C JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT STIRRUP

Place Horse
1 415 WENI'M TEN
533 GREY EXPECTATIONS
457 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
538 WESTDALE
485 CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE
443 GOLDEN KISSES
492 QUICKSTEP N TIME
560 DA VINCIK

Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD.PONY

Place

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

Entry Horse

1 430 GINGER SNAP

533 GREY EXPECTATIONS

560 DA VINCIK

488 CAT'S GOT STYLE

411 RIVERDALE

477 WIND DANCER CAVALIER

413 LAURENTIAN CRYSTAL DOLLAR
405 CASABLANCA

@ NN N AR WN

Class: 100E JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD.HUNTER 3'

Place Entry Horse
1 490 THE MATCHMAKER
2 512 GOLDEN MAELLE
3 435 LA CZARITZAS
Class: 100F JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 3'0
Place Entry Horse
1 480 AVRO AERO
2 556 FLASH FORWARD
3 562 CADILLERO
Class: 100G JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD AD. 2'9
Place Entry Horse
1 439 LIMITED EDITION
2 501 SARACEN
3 522 OPENING BID
4 562 CADILLERO
5 449 PARK PLACE
6 556 FLASH FORWARD
7 563 DURAMAX
8 401 VERTICOLI

Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CHILD 2'9

Owner

WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
MINNIE, PAIGE [1630]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
THE MEADOWS, A [3040]

Entries that competed: 14

Rider
KYLEIGH WHITWELL
PORTIA GIOIA [4691]
HAILEY ROGERS [2476]
PAIGE MINNIE [1630]
ERIN CIMRING [4536]
CAELEN GIPSON [4699]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963]

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

LIN, BREANNA [3977]
MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
WALKER, JESSICA [4537]

NORTON, CAROL [2401]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO [4004]
AYERS, ANNA

Rider

BREANNA LIN [3977]

PORTIA GIOIA [4691]
MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963]
HAILEY LYNCH [2248]

OLIVIA GOWAN [3745]
JESSICA WALKER [4537]
BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI
JULIA INGARAO [3565]

Entries that competed: 4

Rider
HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
MAGAN WILSON
ANNA AYERS

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]

Rider
JAMIE DOIGE [2535]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

CULVER, LAUREN

WOLLISON, RACHEL
MILOVANOVIC, HEATHER [4040]
BASTIAN, REBECCA [4790]
COLLINS, MARJORIE [1997]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
ABROMS, SPENCER

ALLISON, RILEY

Rider
LAUREN CULVER
MEHRAN SHOURIJEH
HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040]
REBECCA BASTIAN [4790]
EMMA KATE HAMILTON [1209]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
TARYN BYERS [3967]
RILEY ALLISON

Entries that competed: 17

Owner

BAKER, DEAN

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
AMOS, ERIN [2456]

Rider
MARY BAKER [10757]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
SADIE NASH [4032]
MONIKA NATERER [3071]
MICHAELA WATSON [10064]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Place Entry Horse
1 545 PARAGON
2 445 KANDY DANZA
3 451 HOPE TOWN
4 465 GIRL TALK
5 489 TREASURE ISLAND
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CHILD 2'9

Place Entry Horse

6 410 PICASSO

7 435 LA CZARITZA S

8 479 EDELWEISS

Class: 1001 JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNTER 3'

Place Entry Horse

1 553 ORIENT

2 406 EL RAPIDO

3 556 FLASH FORWARD

4 420 L'L MISS RIO

5 481 INVIDIA

6 503 JUST KEEP SMILING

7 493 STONEHENGE

Class: 100J JUDGED SCHOOLING TRILLIUM HUNTER

33
Place Horse

HOPE TOWN

Entry
1 451

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT DEVEL

Place Entry Horse

1 532 SEPHORA

476 JUST BECAUSE
479 EDELWEISS

498 LIMITLESS

401 VERTICOLI

472 BEVERLY HILLS
431 LANNISTER

543 FERRERA

Class: 100L JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILDREN 2'6

Place

® N NN AW N

Horse
445 KANDY DANZA
510 MAUIJIM
404 BY THE MOONLIGHT
428 FINNIGAN
414 UNWRITTEN PASSAGE
497 OFF ICE TIME
502 JUST BETWEEN US
498 LIMITLESS

Class: 100M JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 2'6

Place

Entry

0 NN AW N =

Horse
518 LEXINGTON
501 SARACEN
428 FINNIGAN
500 NEXT ENDEAVOUR
523 ALCATRAZ BAY
519 PORTER
546 NOBODY'S FOOL
527 NARNIAK

Class: 100S XRAILS SCHOOLING

Place

Entry

0 N N AW N =

Entry Horse

Class: 100T JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE 2'

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 17

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
AYERS, ANNA

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider
JENNA HYDE
ANNA AYERS
HANNAH WALIJI [3748]

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]
YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
DUPONT, MELINDA
COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Owner
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

Owner

LOWREY, MAUREEN [2578]
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
ALLISON, RILEY

CORDES, LAWRENCE
FENWICK, VANESSA
HABERMAN, LIANNE [10164]

Rider

DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
EMILY YAGHDIJIAN [2668]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
MELINDA DUPONT

CAPRI COLLINS [187]
CELINA LOBBEZOO [8090]
TENILLE KERRIGAN

Entries that competed: 2

Rider
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]

Entries that competed: 11

Rider

ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563]
JESSICA ROCHA [4645]
HANNAH WALIJI [3748]
JULIE TREMBLAY [459]
VANESSA FENWICK
MEGAN PERRIN [2528]
VANESSA FENWICK
LIANNE HABERMAN [10164]

Entries that competed: 21

Owner

RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
FRANKER, VICTORIA

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
ALLEN, LAURA

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Rider

GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
SARAH LEBLANC [3642]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887]
MICHAELA ATKINSON [3773]
PAXTON YODER [4594]
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036]
EMILY WALSH [4672]

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
WOLLISON, RACHEL
MULROONEY, ASHLEY [887]
BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
BRUCE, CHRISTINA [2569]
FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370]
TURNBULL, CLAIRE
AMELI, MARIAM [2002]

Rider
KATHLEEN DUNBAR [1747]
MEHRAN SHOURIJEH
ASHLEY MULROONEY [887]
KENZIE BLACK [3735]
CHRISTINA BRUCE [2569]
EMILY COLLETT [2724]
NICHOLE RYAN
MARIAM AMELI [2002]

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
Entries that competed: 12

Owner Rider

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] KRISTIN MCCULLOCH

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100T JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE 2'

JOKERS HILL MAY TRILLUM 4

Entries that competed: 12 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
3 407 ESTA CALIENTE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00 4.00
4 487 SMOOTH SAILING LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00 2.00
5 494 TEDDY KERRIGAN, TENILLE ISABELLE HUMPHREYS [5048] $0.00 1.00
6 561 MALIBU BARRY, RIANNA [4920] RIANNA BARRY [4920] $0.00 0.50
7 519 PORTER FRISE, CYNTHIA [2370] HEATHER MILOVANOVIC [4040] $0.00
8 501 SARACEN WOLLISON, RACHEL MEHRAN SHOURIJEH $0.00
Class: 1010 JUMPER CLEAR ROUND 1M Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 101P 1.10M CLEAR ROUND Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 101Q JUMPER CEAR ROUND .90M Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 101U .75M CLEAR ROUND Entries that competed: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100EE JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD HUNT 3'0 Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100GG JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD AD. 2'9 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100HH JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CHILD 2'9 Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100KK JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT DEVEL Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100LL JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILDREN 2'6 Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100MM JUDGED SCHOOLING AD AM 2'6 Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 100TT JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE 2' Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.
The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4,2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3,2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.
If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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